EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹4,854.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹600.00

Gross Earnings ₹56,129.00 Total Deductions ₹2,000.00

NET PAY

Gross Earnings

Total Deductions

AMOUNT

₹56,129.00

(-) ₹2,000.00

Total Net Payable ₹54,129.00

Total Net Payable ₹54,129.00 (Indian Rupee Fifty-Four Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Nine Only)
**Total Net Payable = (Gross Earnings - Total Deductions)

Note: 

Prepared By: Checked By: Authorised By:

Declaration By the Receiver

I, the undersigned, hereby state that I have received the above said amount as my full and final settlement out of my own free will and